
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  2  1   San Jose State 289  291  293       873  +9 
1  1  2   Stanford 280  297  299       876  +12 

T2  3  3   Arizona State 289  292  303       884  +20 
4  6  4   Oregon 291  297  300       888  +24 
8  5  5   Texas 297  289  307       893  +29 
7  4  6   UCLA 295  290  309       894  +30 

10  9  7   Southern California 301  293  303       897  +33 
5  8  T8   Ole Miss 293  300  308       901  +37 
9  10  T8   Arizona 299  303  299       901  +37 
6  7  10   San Diego State 294  298  311       903  +39 

11  12  11   Pepperdine 303  313  299       915  +51 
13  11  12   California 313  301  319       933  +69 
14  14  13   Colorado 314  312  308       934  +70 
12  13  14   Kansas, Univ. of 311  310  335       956  +92 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Rachel Heck  Stanford  70   73  68       211  -5   
T3 2   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  68   74  72       214  -2   
2 3   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  69   72  74       215  -1   

T6 T4   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  69   74  74       217  +1   
T3 T4   Rose Zhang  Stanford  69   73  75       217  +1   
T3 T6   Bentley Cotton  Texas  72   70  77       219  +3   
T24 T6   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  68   81  70       219  +3   
T9 T6   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  69   75  75       219  +3   
1 T6   Emma Spitz  UCLA  72   68  79       219  +3   

T12 T6   Amari Avery  Southern California  77   68  74       219  +3   
T9 11   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  73   71  77       221  +5   
T26 T12   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona  74   76  72       222  +6   
T12 T12   Anika Sato  San Diego State  71   74  77       222  +6   
T17 T12   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  74   73  75       222  +6   
T15 15   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  73   73  77       223  +7   
T26 T16   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  75   75  74       224  +8   
T34 T16   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona  77   74  73       224  +8   
T6 T16   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  70   73  81       224  +8   
T26 T16   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  70   80  74       224  +8   
T12 T16   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  71   74  79       224  +8   
T26 T16   Caroline Canales  UCLA  74   76  74       224  +8   
T19 T22   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  77   71  77       225  +9   
T44 T22   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  69   84  72       225  +9   
T34 T22   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  78   73  74       225  +9   
T26 T22   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  74   76  75       225  +9   
T34 T26   Sara Kouskova  Texas  80   71  75       226  +10   
T17 T26   Zoe Campos  UCLA  76   71  79       226  +10   
T42 T28   Michaela Morard  Southern California  76   76  75       227  +11   
T51 T28   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  77   78  72       227  +11   
T26 T28   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  76   74  77       227  +11   
T26 T28   Yuki Yoshihara  UCLA  75   75  77       227  +11   
T9 T32   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  75   69  84       228  +12   
T19 T32   Calista Reyes *  Stanford  74   74  80       228  +12   
T42 T32   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  78   74  76       228  +12   
T24 T32   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  79   70  79       228  +12   
T15 T32   Jordyn Parr *  San Jose State  73   73  82       228  +12   
T34 T32   Bohyun Park  Texas  78   73  77       228  +12   
T49 T38   Brittany Shin  Oregon  78   76  75       229  +13   
T34 T38   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  75   76  78       229  +13   
T34 T38   Sophie Guo  Texas  69   82  78       229  +13   
T51 T41   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  80   75  75       230  +14   
T19 T41   April Ranches *  San Diego State  72   76  82       230  +14   
T34 T41   McKinley Cunningham  Ole Miss  72   79  79       230  +14   
T44 T44   Ashleigh Park  Texas  78   75  79       232  +16   

T19 T44   Estibaly Garcia Rubio *  San Diego State  74   74  84       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T44   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  72   76  84       232  +16   
T51 T44   Katherine Muzi  Southern California  77   78  77       232  +16   
T51 T44   Jasmine Lew  California  84   71  77       232  +16   
T51 T49   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  77   78  78       233  +17   
T49 T49   Diane Baillieux  Colorado  80   74  79       233  +17   
72 T49   Ellie Gower  Colorado  79   81  73       233  +17   

T44 T49   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  74   79  80       233  +17   
T59 53   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  78   78  78       234  +18   
T51 T54   Hailey Schalk *  Colorado  75   80  80       235  +19   
T51 T54   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  78   77  80       235  +19   
T34 T54   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona  70   81  84       235  +19   
T65 T54   Katherine Zhu  California  77   81  77       235  +19   
T61 T54   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  81   76  78       235  +19   
T44 59   Cindy Kou  Southern California  75   78  83       236  +20   
73 T60   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  85   76  76       237  +21   

T44 T60   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  76   77  84       237  +21   
T26 T60   Cristina Ochoa  California  76   74  87       237  +21   
T68 T60   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  78   81  78       237  +21   
T51 T64   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  77   78  83       238  +22   
T65 T64   Natalie Vo  Colorado  77   81  80       238  +22   
T61 T64   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  74   83  81       238  +22   
T61 T67   Kristine Tran  California  78   79  82       239  +23   
T65 T67   Angelina Ye  Stanford  74   84  81       239  +23   
T68 T67   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  81   78  80       239  +23   
74 70   Caitlin Whitehead  Arizona  84   79  78       241  +25   

T68 T71   Elena Arias Quiros  California  82   77  83       242  +26   
T59 T71   Jordan Rothman  Kansas, Univ. of  78   78  86       242  +26   
T61 73   Lauren Heinlein  Kansas, Univ. of  80   77  86       243  +27   
75 74   Johanna Ebner  Kansas, Univ. of  82   83  82       247  +31   

T68 75   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  77   82  93       252  +36   
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two 
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 San Jose State 289 291 293 873

3 Natasha Andrea Oon (1) 69 72 74 215

T6 Kajsa Arwefjall (5) 68 81 70 219

T22 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (3) 78 73 74 225

T22 Antonia Malate (4) 74 76 75 225

T32 Louisa Carlbom (2) 79 70 79 228

2 Stanford 280 297 299 876

1 Rachel Heck (3) 70 73 68 211

T4 Rose Zhang (1) 69 73 75 217

T6 Sadie Englemann (2) 69 75 75 219

T44 Caroline Sturdza (4) 72 76 84 232

T67 Angelina Ye (5) 74 84 81 239

3 Arizona State 289 292 303 884

2 Ashley Menne (2) 68 74 72 214

T16 Alexandra Forsterling (3) 75 75 74 224

T16 Calynne Rosholt (4) 71 74 79 224

T32 Alessandra Fanali (5) 75 69 84 228

53 Grace Summerhays (1) 78 78 78 234

4 Oregon 291 297 300 888

T4 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (1) 69 74 74 217

T16 Ching-Tzu Chen (2) 70 80 74 224

T22 Hsin-Yu Lu (3) 77 71 77 225

T38 Tze-Han Lin (4) 75 76 78 229

T38 Brittany Shin (5) 78 76 75 229

5 Texas 297 289 307 893

T6 Bentley Cotton (5) 72 70 77 219

T26 Sara Kouskova (1) 80 71 75 226

T32 Bohyun Park (2) 78 73 77 228

T38 Sophie Guo (3) 69 82 78 229

T44 Ashleigh Park (4) 78 75 79 232

6 UCLA 295 290 309 894

T6 Emma Spitz (2) 72 68 79 219

T16 Caroline Canales (1) 74 76 74 224

T26 Zoe Campos (4) 76 71 79 226

T28 Yuki Yoshihara (5) 75 75 77 227

T49 Alessia Nobilio (3) 74 79 80 233

7 Southern California 301 293 303 897

T6 Amari Avery (4) 77 68 74 219

11 Brianna Navarrosa (3) 73 71 77 221

T28 Michaela Morard (5) 76 76 75 227

T44 Katherine Muzi (2) 77 78 77 232

59 Cindy Kou (1) 75 78 83 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Ole Miss 293 300 308 901

T12 Andrea Lignell (1) 74 73 75 222

T16 Chiara Tamburlini (2) 70 73 81 224

T41 McKinley Cunningham (5) 72 79 79 230

T49 Julia Johnson (3) 77 78 78 233

T60 Natacha Husted (4) 85 76 76 237

T8 Arizona 299 303 299 901

T12 Carolina Melgrati (3) 74 76 72 222

T16 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 77 74 73 224

T32 Ya Chun Chang (2) 78 74 76 228

T54 Lilas Pinthier (5) 70 81 84 235

70 Caitlin Whitehead (4) 84 79 78 241

10 San Diego State 294 298 311 903

T12 Anika Sato (3) 71 74 77 222

15 Sara Kjellker (1) 73 73 77 223

T28 Bernice Ilas (2) 76 74 77 227

T54 Anna lina Otten (5) 78 77 80 235

T64 Samantha Lee (4) 74 83 81 238

11 Pepperdine 303 313 299 915

T22 Lion Higo (3) 69 84 72 225

T28 Lauren Gomez (1) 77 78 72 227

T41 Reese Guzman (4) 80 75 75 230

T67 Megan Dennis (5) 81 78 80 239

75 Kaleiya Romero (2) 77 82 93 252

12 California 313 301 319 933

T44 Jasmine Lew (3) 84 71 77 232

T54 Katherine Zhu (1) 77 81 77 235

T60 Cristina Ochoa (2) 76 74 87 237

T67 Kristine Tran (5) 78 79 82 239

T71 Elena Arias Quiros (4) 82 77 83 242

13 Colorado 314 312 308 934

T49 Diane Baillieux (1) 80 74 79 233

T49 Ellie Gower (2) 79 81 73 233

T54 Lauren Gooding (3) 81 76 78 235

T60 Malak Bouraeda (5) 78 81 78 237

T64 Natalie Vo (4) 77 81 80 238

14 Kansas, Univ. of 311 310 335 956

T60 Sera Tadokoro (3) 76 77 84 237

T64 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (1) 77 78 83 238

T71 Jordan Rothman (4) 78 78 86 242

73 Lauren Heinlein (2) 80 77 86 243

74 Johanna Ebner (5) 82 83 82 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T32 Calista Reyes (Stanford) 74 74 80 228

T32 Jordyn Parr (San Jose State) 73 73 82 228

T41 April Ranches (San Diego State) 72 76 82 230

T44 Estibaly Garcia Rubio (San Diego State) 74 74 84 232

T54 Hailey Schalk (Colorado) 75 80 80 235
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Higo Pepperdine 2.58 -5 
T. Lin Oregon 2.67 -4 
A. Menne Arizona St 2.67 -4 
R. Heck Stanford 2.75 -3 
P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 2.83 -2 
L. Carlbom San Jose 2.83 -2 
N. Oon San Jose 2.92 -1 
M. Cunningham Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
J. Lew Cal 3.00 E 
S. Nielsen Oregon 3.00 E 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.00 E 
R. Zhang Stanford 3.00 E 
M. Morard USC 3.00 E 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 3.00 E 
L. Gooding Colorado 3.00 E 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 3.00 E 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 3.00 E 
S. Englemann Stanford 3.00 E 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 3.00 E 
D. Baillieux Colorado 3.00 E 
K. Zhu Cal 3.08 +1 
A. Avery USC 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Avery USC 3.87 -4 
S. Nielsen Oregon 4.00 E 
R. Heck Stanford 4.00 E 
A. Malate San Jose 4.03 +1 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.07 +2 
R. Zhang Stanford 4.07 +2 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 4.07 +2 
S. Guo Texas 4.10 +3 
N. Oon San Jose 4.13 +4 
B. Cotton Texas 4.13 +4 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.13 +4 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.13 +4 
C. Rosholt Arizona St 4.13 +4 
A. Menne Arizona St 4.13 +4 
S. Kouskova Texas 4.13 +4 
G. Starkute Arizona 4.17 +5 
C. Chen Oregon 4.17 +5 
B. Navarrosa USC 4.17 +5 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.20 +6 
A. Sato S.Diego St 4.20 +6 
H. Lu Oregon 4.20 +6 
M. Morard USC 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Oon San Jose 4.67 -4 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 4.75 -3 
A. Park Texas 4.75 -3 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
R. Heck Stanford 4.83 -2 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.83 -2 
A. Sato S.Diego St 4.83 -2 
B. Park Texas 4.83 -2 
B. Cotton Texas 4.83 -2 
A. Menne Arizona St 4.83 -2 
B. Navarrosa USC 4.83 -2 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 4.92 -1 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.92 -1 
Y. Chang Arizona 4.92 -1 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 4.92 -1 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.92 -1 
C. Melgrati Arizona 4.92 -1 
R. Zhang Stanford 4.92 -1 
C. Chen Oregon 4.92 -1 
J. Rothman Kansas 5.00 E 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 5.00 E 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 5.00 E 

Eagles 
A. Fanali Arizona St 1
A. Menne Arizona St 1
C. Ochoa Cal 1
M. Bouraeda Colorado 1
A. Sato S.Diego St 1
R. Heck Stanford 1
S. Englemann Stanford 1
C. Sturdza Stanford 1
S. Kouskova Texas 1
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 1

Birdies 
A. Menne Arizona St 14
A. Avery USC 11
C. Melgrati Arizona 10
A. Lignell Ole Miss 10
T. Lin Oregon 10
S. Nielsen Oregon 10
C. Chen Oregon 10
E. Spitz UCLA 10
R. Heck Stanford 10
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 10
K. Arwefjall San Jose 10
L. Carlbom San Jose 10
J. Parr San Jose 9
B. Ilas S.Diego St 9
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 9
L. Higo Pepperdine 9
N. Oon San Jose 9
R. Zhang Stanford 9
H. Lu Oregon 9
N. Husted Ole Miss 8
A. Forsterling Arizona St 8
J. Lew Cal 8

Pars 
Y. Chang Arizona 40
G. Starkute Arizona 40
S. Englemann Stanford 39
C. Canales UCLA 38
R. Zhang Stanford 37
R. Heck Stanford 37
B. Cotton Texas 37
N. Oon San Jose 37
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 37
A. Malate San Jose 36
R. Guzman Pepperdine 36
C. Rosholt Arizona St 36
K. Zhu Cal 36
J. Johnson Ole Miss 35
L. Gomez Pepperdine 35
Z. Campos UCLA 35
B. Navarrosa USC 35
K. Arwefjall San Jose 34
E. Garcia Rubio S.Diego St 34
C. Sturdza Stanford 34
M. Cunningham Ole Miss 34
S. Nielsen Oregon 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Lamkin Invitational 75.39 75

2 2022 Lamkin Invitational 75.96 75

3 2022 Lamkin Invitational 78.13 75

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Lamkin Invitational 76.49 225

 

The Farms Golf Club: 2022 Lamkin Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     5 38 24 7 1 

2 3 154     4 54 16 1   

3 5 519     10 38 13 11 3 

4 4 365     7 45 16 6 1 

5 3 181     7 37 25 5 1 

6 4 304     12 36 16 7 4 

7 4 372     3 41 27 3 1 

8 4 364     3 49 18 3 2 

9 5 472   1 11 43 19 1   

10 4 391     7 43 19 2 4 

11 4 355     6 45 21 3   

12 5 510     5 44 24   2 

13 4 381     6 41 19 6 3 

14 3 141     5 52 13 5   

15 4 365     5 41 23 4 2 

16 3 174     3 48 20 4   

17 4 417     5 44 22 4   

18 5 474     15 43 15 1 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 390 +0.51 

3 5 519 +0.47 

13 4 381 +0.45 

7 4 372 +0.44 

15 4 365 +0.43 

5 3 181 +0.41 

6 4 304 +0.40 

8 4 364 +0.40 

10 4 391 +0.40 

12 5 510 +0.35 

16 3 174 +0.33 

17 4 417 +0.33 

4 4 365 +0.33 

11 4 355 +0.28 

14 3 141 +0.24 

2 3 154 +0.19 

9 5 472 +0.11 

18 5 474 +0.07 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two 
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23784&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 355 +0.48 

15 4 365 +0.36 

12 5 510 +0.35 

6 4 304 +0.32 

8 4 364 +0.27 

10 4 391 +0.27 

3 5 519 +0.25 

17 4 417 +0.25 

13 4 381 +0.23 

7 4 372 +0.23 

4 4 365 +0.15 

5 3 181 +0.13 

14 3 141 +0.12 

1 4 390 +0.11 

16 3 174 +0.11 

18 5 474 -0.07 

2 3 154 -0.07 

9 5 472 -0.08 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 365 +0.68 

17 4 417 +0.45 

1 4 390 +0.36 

16 3 174 +0.33 

12 5 510 +0.33 

6 4 304 +0.29 

7 4 372 +0.29 

3 5 519 +0.28 

10 4 391 +0.27 

5 3 181 +0.21 

13 4 381 +0.17 

8 4 364 +0.15 

4 4 365 +0.13 

11 4 355 +0.09 

14 3 141 +0.08 

18 5 474 +0.05 

9 5 472 -0.01 

2 3 154 -0.21 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 390 +0.51 

3 5 519 +0.47 

13 4 381 +0.45 

7 4 372 +0.44 

15 4 365 +0.43 

5 3 181 +0.41 

6 4 304 +0.40 

8 4 364 +0.40 

10 4 391 +0.40 

12 5 510 +0.35 

16 3 174 +0.33 

17 4 417 +0.33 

4 4 365 +0.33 

11 4 355 +0.28 

14 3 141 +0.24 

2 3 154 +0.19 

9 5 472 +0.11 

18 5 474 +0.07 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390   1 20 126 64 13 1 

2 3 154     41 151 32 1   

3 5 519   1 35 118 42 22 7 

4 4 365   1 26 138 48 11 1 

5 3 181   1 27 123 64 8 2 

6 4 304     33 119 46 18 9 

7 4 372     16 133 66 8 2 

8 4 364     18 144 52 9 2 

9 5 472   2 53 123 38 7 2 

10 4 391     27 125 56 12 5 

11 4 355     24 136 49 11 5 

12 5 510     22 128 63 7 5 

13 4 381   1 24 132 50 14 4 

14 3 141   1 28 148 34 13 1 

15 4 365     10 121 77 11 6 

16 3 174     20 138 56 11   

17 4 417     18 128 63 15 1 

18 5 474   2 45 130 44 3 1 
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